RUC T IONS

01/28/25 10:27:43

auctionsinternational.com

INTERNATIONAL

Mass OSD DCAM Lancaster-M A #38035

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 17 5:55pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0005A
0006
0007
0009
0010
0011
0012
0012A
0013
0014
0016
0016A
0017

0018

0019

0020

0021
0022
0023
0024
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Cub Cadet 945 SWE Snow Blower
Ariens Pro36 Snow Blower

Ariens 1024 Snow Blower

Emco Screen Door, New/Old Stock
JL Clemmey Tank

Large Lot of Brick
KubotaZD331LP 72" Mower
Gravely Pro 1548 48" Mower
Metal Parts Cage

Metal Studs, New/Old Stock
Kubota Bagger System, New

GE Electric Stove

Kubota Bagger System, New
Exmark 3 Bag System

Ford Tailgate

Wooden Ladders

Distressed Marble

1989 Trailking 12' Equipment Trailer with
Ramp (D926)

2006 Cross Country 18" Equipment Trailer
(A234)

2015 Carry On 12" Equipment Trailer with
Ramp (F466)

2002 Cam Superline 18' Equipment Trailer
with Ramps (901H)

Galvanized Racking
Galvanized Racking
Galvanized Racking
Wooden Shelving

Adrian Steel Van Parts, New
Aluminum Railings
Wooden Desk and Files
Floor Mirror

Avaya Phone System

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jul 2 6:00pm ET

Title

Rol-Lift Pallet Jack
Backflo Vave, New/Old Stock

0033A Vintage Conference Table and Chairs

Wooden Single Bed Frames
(2) Large Wood Desks
8 Conference Table



01/28/25 10:27:43

Payment Terms. Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice,
after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to
get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded
to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions
International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-
1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

As per the state of Massachusetts Out of State Bidders on Titled vehicles will have to pay the sales tax
directly to the Dept. of Revenue online. Y ou will receive a separate email with instructions once the
auction has been approved. This payment MUST be done within the 5 business days and submitted to
Auctions International.

Successful High Bidders. Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different
payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A
discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money
order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy
refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a $35 administrative fee deducted
from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the
correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 10.770% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA,
MC, Disc.) A 8% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334
auctionsinter national.com

2/2



