

auctionsinternational.com

Mass OSD DCAM Lancaster-MA #38035

Auction Opens: Mon, Jun 17 5:55pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Jul 2 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Cub Cadet 945 SWE Snow Blower
0002	Ariens Pro36 Snow Blower
0003	Ariens 1024 Snow Blower
0004	Emco Screen Door, New/Old Stock
0005	JL Clemmey Tank
0005A	Large Lot of Brick
0006	Kubota ZD331LP 72" Mower
0007	Gravely Pro 1548 48" Mower
0009	Metal Parts Cage
0010	Metal Studs, New/Old Stock
0011	Kubota Bagger System, New
0012	GE Electric Stove
0012A	Kubota Bagger System, New
0013	Exmark 3 Bag System
0014	Ford Tailgate
0016	Wooden Ladders
0016A	Distressed Marble
0017	1989 Trailking 12' Equipment Trailer with Ramp (D926)
0018	2006 Cross Country 18' Equipment Trailer (A234)
0019	2015 Carry On 12' Equipment Trailer with Ramp (F466)
0020	2002 Cam Superline 18' Equipment Trailer with Ramps (901H)
0021	Galvanized Racking
0022	Galvanized Racking
0023	Galvanized Racking
0024	Wooden Shelving
0027	Adrian Steel Van Parts, New
0028	Aluminum Railings
0029	Wooden Desk and Files

0030

0031

Floor Mirror

Avaya Phone System

Lot	Title
0032	Rol-Lift Pallet Jack
0033	Backflo Valve, New/Old Stock
0033A	Vintage Conference Table and Chairs
0036	Wooden Single Bed Frames
0055	(2) Large Wood Desks
0057	8' Conference Table

Payment Terms: Payment will be due immediately upon notification of seller approval by email invoice, after the Seller approves the bids. After you receive the invoice, you will have five (5) business days to get your payment mailed to our office, or your account will be suspended, and the item will be awarded to the backup-bidder, or re-listed. Please mail payment in certified funds or money order to: Auctions International, 11167 Big Tree Road, East Aurora, NY 14052. Payment questions? Please Call: 1-800-536-1401 x201. GENERAL QUESTIONS: email service@auctionsinternational.com

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

As per the state of Massachusetts Out of State Bidders on Titled vehicles will have to pay the sales tax directly to the Dept. of Revenue online. You will receive a separate email with instructions once the auction has been approved. This payment MUST be done within the 5 business days and submitted to Auctions International.

Successful High Bidders: Please note when you are provided an invoice to pay, there are two different payment amounts.1) A non-discounted rate for payments made with credit/debit cards, and, 2) A discounted rate for payments made with certified funds; cash, bank transfer, guaranteed funds or money order.

Please make sure your payment amount reflects your choice of payment method.

Individuals who pay the non-discounted rate with cash or guaranteed funds will have a one-time, courtesy refund issued for the overpayment. Subsequent overpayments will have a \$35 administrative fee deducted from the remittance amount (or charged against) the invoiced buyer. Please make sure you are paying the correct amount, per your means of payment.

Buyer's Premium: A 10.770% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by credit card (VISA, MC, Disc.) A 8% buyer?s premium will be added to invoices paid by cash or certified funds.

11167 Big Tree Rd, East Aurora, NY 14052 -- Phone 800-536-1401 -- Fax 800-569-3334 **auctionsinternational.com**